
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 17-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : SADANANDAM

#1-84/2,PEDDABONKUR

PEDDAPALLI

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

AVUNURI BHAGYA

-505174

PH: 9502476852

PDL-JI-26 4695C.Code : 50081

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

HNo:2-76/1&2, Karimnagar Rd- Rangampally, PEDDAPALLY, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

17-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

PDLWSJCB26 1827JC NO :

Chassis No : 1VY5045DPPL041942

Model No : 5045D 4WD.

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 ENGINE OIL (6.5L CAN)PY10852 2,229.66 2,631.00200.671.00 200.67 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,631.00

9.02 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.03 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.04 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.05 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.06 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.07 Seal. SEAL. PADDYRE61719 578.81 683.0052.091.00 52.09 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0683.00

9.08 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

9.09 SPRINGR140640 53.39 63.004.811.00 4.81 0.0087089900 9.0 0.063.00

9.010 M6 X 40R140639 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0087089900 9.0 0.034.00

9.011 LEVER CLUTCHR140641 173.73 205.0015.641.00 15.64 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0205.00

9.012 DISK D50/53 X 13.5R140642 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0087089900 9.0 0.021.00

9.013 PIN.COTTER 3.2 X 40 DIN 11M7092 25.42 30.002.292.00 2.29 0.0073182400 9.0 0.015.00

9.014 Ball Joint Socket, RH - BALSJ44912 2,409.32 2,843.00216.841.00 216.84 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,843.00

9.015 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0023 14,106.78 16,646.001,269.612.00 1,269.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.08,323.00

Services

Spares  Total 18 21,072.86 1,896.57 1,896.57 0.00 24,866.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5D
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,000.0076.27847.46Transmission Oil Replacement Through PTO

Cover and Tr Oil Filter Replacement
2 76.27 0.009.0 0.01,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24PTO oil seal replacement -5D3 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 900.0068.64762.71Power Steering Cylinder R&R MFWD-5D4 68.64 0.009.0 0.0900.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Tie Rod Per Side-5D5 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

HSN Code :998719
9.0 0.000.000.00Washing (Normal Tractor)-5D6 0.00 0.001 9.0 0.0250.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twenty Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty Six  Only

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 27,666.00

0.00Round Off :

2,800.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 24,866.00

2372.88 2,800.000.00213.551.000.005.00Service Total 213.55

Grand Total : 24 23,445.74 2,110.12 2,110.12 0.00 27,666.00
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All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only. Total : 27,666.00Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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